Panzer Tank

Filename

Tank Fires Blank 1.wav

Tank Idle Revs 1.wav

Tank On Idle 1.wav

Tank On Idle Big Motor 1.wav
Tank On Idle BU Off 1.wav

Tank Panzer Away Fast 1.wav

Description

Vehicle-Military | M60 Tank/Onboard || Panzer Tank German Ww2 Fires A Blank 01

Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Ww2 Idles At Different Speeds Then Idle Revs And Off At The End 01
Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Wwz2 Starts Up And Idles 01. Idles At Different Speeds From Low To High Speed
Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Ww2 Idles Steady With A Big Diesel Engine 01

Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Ww2 Starts Up, Idles Then Bu Backs Up Slowly, Stops And Off 01
Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Ww2 Idle And Away Fast 01

Tank Panzer Away Fast Turn1.wav Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Ww2 Idle And Away Fast With A Distant Turn 01

Tank Panzer BU Dist 1.wav

Tank Panzer By BU Fast 1.wav
Tank Panzer By BU Med 1.wav
Tank Panzer By BU Stop 1.wav
Tank Panzer By BU Stop 2.wav
Tank Panzer By Fast Stop 1.wav
Tank Panzer By Med Treads1.wav
Tank Panzer By Mnvrs Var1.wav
Tank Panzer By Slow Stop 1.wav
Tank Panzer Circle Mnvrs 1.wav
Tank Panzer Drive MedShift1.wav
Tank Panzer Idle 01.wav

Tank Panzer Idle Away Med 1.wav
Tank Panzer Idle Dist 1.wav

Tank Panzer Idle OnTrailer1.wav
Tank Panzer In By FastStop1.wav
Tank Panzer In FastTurnStop.wav
Tank Panzer In Med Stop 01.wav
Tank Panzer In StopOffPings.wav
Tank Panzer INT Drive Med1.wav
Tank Panzer INT Med Drive 2.wav
Tank Panzer INT SlowStopOff.wav
Tank Panzer INT Start Idle1.wav
Tank Panzer INTStartldleOff.wav
Tank Panzer OB Treads Eng 1.wa
Tank Panzer OB Treads Med 1.wa
Tank Panzer OB Treads Slow1.wa
Tank Panzer Revs 01.wav

Tank Panzer Slow Away Stop1.wa
Tank Panzer Slow In Stop 1.wav
Tank Panzer SlowDriveStopGo.wa

Tank PanzerldleInGearAwSlow.wa

Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Ww2 Bu Backs Up In The Distance 01

Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Ww2 By Bu Back Up Fast And Stops In The Distance 01

Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Ww2 By Bu Back Up Medium Speed And Stops In The Distance 01. Tread Squeaks
Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Ww2 By Bu Back Up Medium Slow And Stops In The Distance 01. Tread Squeaks
Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Ww2 By Bu Back Up Medium Slow And Stops In The Distance 02. Tread Squeaks
Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Ww2 By Fast And Stops In The Distance 01

Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Ww2 By Medium Speed 01. Tread Squeaks

Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Ww2 By Medium Slow With Various Maneuvers And Stops 01

Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Ww2 By Slow And Stops In The Distance 01

Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Wwz2 Circling Maneuvers Various 01

Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Wwz2 Driving Steady Medium Speed With Shifts 01. Circling

Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Ww2 Idling Low Steady 01

Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Ww2 Idle And Away Medium Speed 01

Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Ww2 Idling In The Distance 01. Very Low Volume

Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Ww2 Starts Up And Idles On The Tank Trailer 01

Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Ww2 In And By Fast, Then Stops In The Distance 01. Tread Squeaks
Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Ww2 In Fast, Turns And Stops In The Distance 01. Tread Squeaks

Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Wwz2 In Medium Speed And Stop 01. Tread Squeaks

Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Wwz2 In Medium Slow, Stop And Off With Engine Pings 01

Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Wwz2 Interior POV. Driving Medium Speed 01. Short Take

Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Wwz2 Interior POV. Driving Medium Steady Speed And Stops And Idles 02
Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Ww2 Interior POV. Driving Medium Slow, Stop And Off 01

Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Ww2 Interior POV. Starts Up And Idles 01

Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Ww2 Interior POV. Starts Up, Short Revs And Off. Then Starts Up, Idle And Off 01
Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Ww2 Onboard POV. Medium Steady Driving With Close Up On The Squeaky Treads And The Engin
Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Ww2 Onboard POV. Medium Steady Driving With Close Up On The Squeaky Treads 01. Good Tread
Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Ww2 Onboard POV. Slow Steady Driving With Close Up On The Squeaky Treads 01. Good Treads C
Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Ww2 Idle Revs 01

Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Ww2 Idles, Then Slow Away And Stops In The Distance 01

Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Wwz2 Long In Slow And Stop 01. Good Distant Tank

Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Ww2 Drives Slow Then Stops And Idles Various 01. Stop And Go

Vehicle-Military | Panzer Tank || Panzer Tank German Ww2 Idles In Gear Then Away Slow 01

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000

N

N NN D D DN NN DNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDN

00:09.738
02:39.221
01:05.493
01:30.688
02:27.306
00:37.962
01:00.085
00:18.442
00:32.565
00:47.413
00:26.634
00:52.234
00:36.714
00:34.517
01:00.565
01:03.807
02:40.096
01:49.920
00:46.880
00:40.277
00:22.218
04:36.373
00:39.626
00:34.986
00:35.648
00:37.397
00:14.026
00:42.015
00:53.887
00:24.586
01:39.712
01:17.685
01:12.128
01:00.341
00:23.285
01:03.413
01:08.234
01:38.688
00:54.741

BitDepth SampleRate Channels Duration AudioFileType

WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE



