Panzer Tank

Filename	Description	BitDenth	SampleRat	e Channel	S Duration_A	AudioFileType
Tank Fires Blank 1.wav	Vehicle-Military M60 Tank/Onboard Panzer Tank German Ww2 Fires A Blank 01	ык ре рит 24	48000	2	00:09.738	WAVE
Tank Idle Revs 1.way	Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 Idles At Different Speeds Then Idle Revs And Off At The End 01	24	48000	2	02:39.221	WAVE
Tank On Idle 1.way	Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 Starts Up And Idles 01. Idles At Different Speeds From Low To High Speed	24	48000	2	01:05.493	WAVE
Tank On Idle Big Motor 1.wav	Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 Idles Steady With A Big Diesel Engine 01	24	48000	2	01:30.688	WAVE
Tank On Idle BU Off 1.wav	Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 Starts Up, Idles Then Bu Backs Up Slowly, Stops And Off 01	24	48000	2	02:27.306	WAVE
Tank Panzer Away Fast 1.way	Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 Idle And Away Fast 01	24	48000	2	00:37.962	WAVE
,	v Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 Idle And Away Fast With A Distant Turn 01	24	48000	2	01:00.085	WAVE
Tank Panzer BU Dist 1.wav	Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 Bu Backs Up In The Distance 01	24	48000	2	00:18.442	WAVE
Tank Panzer By BU Fast 1.wav	Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 By Bu Back Up Fast And Stops In The Distance 01	24	48000	2	00:32.565	WAVE
Tank Panzer By BU Med 1.wav	Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 By Bu Back Op Fast And Stops in The Distance 01. Tread Squeaks	24	48000	2	00:32:303	WAVE
Tank Panzer By BU Stop 1.wav	Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 By Bu Back Op Medium Slow And Stops In The Distance 01. Tread Squeaks	24	48000	2	00:26.634	WAVE
, ,			48000	2	00:52.234	WAVE
Tank Panzer By BU Stop 2.wav Tank Panzer By Fast Stop 1.wav	Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 By Bu Back Up Medium Slow And Stops In The Distance 02. Tread Squeaks	24 24	48000	2	00:36.714	WAVE
, ,	Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 By Fast And Stops In The Distance 01					
•	v Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 By Medium Speed 01. Tread Squeaks	24	48000	2	00:34.517	WAVE
Tank Panzer By Mnvrs Var1.wav	Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 By Medium Slow With Various Maneuvers And Stops 01	24	48000	2	01:00.565	WAVE
Tank Panzer By Slow Stop 1.wav	Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 By Slow And Stops In The Distance 01	24	48000	2	01:03.807	WAVE
Tank Panzer Circle Mnvrs 1.wav	Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 Circling Maneuvers Various 01	24	48000	2	02:40.096	WAVE
	Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 Driving Steady Medium Speed With Shifts 01. Circling	24	48000	2	01:49.920	WAVE
Tank Panzer Idle 01.wav	Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 Idling Low Steady 01	24	48000	2	00:46.880	WAVE
•	v Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 Idle And Away Medium Speed 01	24	48000	2	00:40.277	WAVE
Tank Panzer Idle Dist 1.wav	Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 Idling In The Distance 01. Very Low Volume	24	48000	2	00:22.218	WAVE
Tank Panzer Idle OnTrailer1.wav	21	24	48000	2	04:36.373	WAVE
• •	Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 In And By Fast, Then Stops In The Distance 01. Tread Squeaks	24	48000	2	00:39.626	WAVE
·	Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 In Fast, Turns And Stops In The Distance 01. Tread Squeaks	24	48000	2	00:34.986	WAVE
Tank Panzer In Med Stop 01.wav	Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 In Medium Speed And Stop 01. Tread Squeaks	24	48000	2	00:35.648	WAVE
Tank Panzer In StopOffPings.wav	Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 In Medium Slow, Stop And Off With Engine Pings 01	24	48000	2	00:37.397	WAVE
Tank Panzer INT Drive Med1.wav	Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 Interior POV. Driving Medium Speed 01. Short Take	24	48000	2	00:14.026	WAVE
Tank Panzer INT Med Drive 2.way	Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 Interior POV. Driving Medium Steady Speed And Stops And Idles 02	24	48000	2	00:42.015	WAVE
Tank Panzer INT SlowStopOff.wa	v Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 Interior POV. Driving Medium Slow, Stop And Off 01	24	48000	2	00:53.887	WAVE
Tank Panzer INT Start Idle1.wav	Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 Interior POV. Starts Up And Idles 01	24	48000	2	00:24.586	WAVE
Tank Panzer INTStartIdleOff.wav	Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 Interior POV. Starts Up, Short Revs And Off. Then Starts Up, Idle And Off 01	24	48000	2	01:39.712	WAVE
Tank Panzer OB Treads Eng 1.wa	a Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 Onboard POV. Medium Steady Driving With Close Up On The Squeaky Treads And The Engin	24	48000	2	01:17.685	WAVE
Tank Panzer OB Treads Med 1.wa	a Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 Onboard POV. Medium Steady Driving With Close Up On The Squeaky Treads 01. Good Tread	24	48000	2	01:12.128	WAVE
Tank Panzer OB Treads Slow1.wa	a Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 Onboard POV. Slow Steady Driving With Close Up On The Squeaky Treads 01. Good Treads C	24	48000	2	01:00.341	WAVE
Tank Panzer Revs 01.wav	Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 Idle Revs 01	24	48000	2	00:23.285	WAVE
Tank Panzer Slow Away Stop1.wa	a Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 Idles, Then Slow Away And Stops In The Distance 01	24	48000	2	01:03.413	WAVE
Tank Panzer Slow In Stop 1.wav	Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 Long In Slow And Stop 01. Good Distant Tank	24	48000	2	01:08.234	WAVE
Tank Panzer SlowDriveStopGo.wa	a Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 Drives Slow Then Stops And Idles Various 01. Stop And Go	24	48000	2	01:38.688	WAVE
Tank PanzerIdleInGearAwSlow.w	a Vehicle-Military Panzer Tank Panzer Tank German Ww2 Idles In Gear Then Away Slow 01	24	48000	2	00:54.741	WAVE